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Certain how will
vote

Total Con Lab Lib UKIP | Certain NOt.

Dem certain

Weighted Sample| 1117 335 331 60 146 802 232

1117 319 375 55 134 776 267

Headline Voting Intention

% % % % % % %
Leaving aside your own party preference, who
[Excluding Don't knows]
Nicola Sturgeon 28 13 33 32 15 26 34
Nigel Farage 20 20 11 14 59 21 21
David Cameron 18 47 3 10 5 19 14
Ed Miliband 15 2 38 5 7 15 13
Nick Clegg 10 14 6 20 10 10 12
Natalie Bennett 5 2 4 11 2 5 3
Leanne Wood 4 3 6 8 2 5 3
Weighted Sample| 1522 455 451 80 199 1083 315

% % % % % % %
On a scale of 0 to 10, where 0 is “very bad” and
10 is “very good”, how would you rate the
performance of each of the following in tonight’s
debate? [MEANS]
Nicola Sturgeon 6.7 | 58 72 73 54 | 6.6 6.7
David Cameron 5.9 8.3 4.3 6.0 54 5.8 6.1
Ed Miliband 5.9 | 45 80 59 46 | 5.9 5.9
Nick Clegg 5.5 6.2 4.9 7.3 4.4 5.3 6.0
Nigel Farage 55 | 59 45 45 86 | 5.4 55
Leanne Wood 5.1 4.7 5.5 5.8 3.9 5.1 5.0
Natalie Bennett 4.7 | 3.8 55 55 3.1 | 4.7 4.8
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Weighted Sample| 1522 455 451 80 199 1083 315
% % % % % % %
Who do you think was *MOST** impressive
during the section of the debate on THE
ECONOMY?
David Cameron 33 78 6 15 23 33 30
Ed Miliband 22 3 56 10 7 23 19
Nicola Sturgeon 15 4 15 11 5 15 15
Nigel Farage 11 5 4 3 53 12 10
Nick Clegg 8 5 5 41 4 6 12
Natalie Bennett 3 0 4 8 1 3 4
Leanne Wood 2 1 2 1 1 2 2
None of them 5 3 4 9 6 4 6
Don’t know 2 1 3 1 1 2 1
Who do you think was *MOST** impressive
during the section of the debate on HEALTH?
Ed Miliband 25 4 63 17 9 27 23
David Cameron 20 53 2 4 11 23 12
Nicola Sturgeon 16 8 15 14 10 15 18
Nigel Farage 11 6 4 4 51 11 12
Nick Clegg 10 16 2 45 5 9 13
Natalie Bennett 6 2 5 7 1 5 7
Leanne Wood 5 3 4 4 2 4 5
None of them 6 7 3 5 11 5 6
Don’t know 2 2 2 1 1 1 2
Who do you think was *MOST** impressive
during the section of the debate on
IMMIGRATION?
Nigel Farage 41 48 25 16 94 40 43
Nicola Sturgeon 12 4 16 21 2 12 14
David Cameron 11 32 1 7 1 13 7
Ed Miliband 10 2 29 2 1 12 8
Natalie Bennett 7 1 9 14 0 8 7
Leanne Wood 7 3 8 13 1 6 7
Nick Clegg 6 7 5 21 0 5 9
None of them 3 2 4 5 1 3 4
Don’t know 2 1 2 3 1 2 1
Who do you think was *MOST** impressive
during the section of the debate on EDUCATION
AND YOUNG PEOPLE?
Ed Miliband 22 2 56 7 11 23 19
David Cameron 19 51 1 7 15 22 14
Nicola Sturgeon 19 9 19 17 12 19 19
Nick Clegg 14 21 6 44 9 12 21
Nigel Farage 8 5 2 3 40 9 8
Natalie Bennett 6 1 6 7 3 5 6
Leanne Wood 3 3 3 5 2 3 3
None of them 6 5 4 8 5 4 8
Don’t know 3 2 3 3 4 2 2
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